STA
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 16-Mar-12 1 Document Number: 43013
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wet Tantalum Capacitors with Hermetic Seal
Vishay STA represents a major breakthrough in Wet

AT - 55 °C
AND
120 Hz
()
MAX.
CAPACITANCE
CHANGE (%)
AC RIPPLE
85 °C
40 kHz
(mA)
RMS
PART NUMBER
120 Hz 140 Hz 25 °C 85 °C - 55 °C 85 °C
6 VDC AT 85 °C
470 T1 0.9 0.4 1 3 46 12 - 75 + 10 1500 STA470-6T1MI
1500 T2 0.7 0.3 3 8 101 9 - 80 + 10 2200 STA1500-6T2MI
3300 T3 0.5 0.2 8 30 150 7 - 90 + 18 2800 STA3300-6T3MI
4700 T4 0.3 0.2 10 35 155 5 - 90 + 18 3500 STA4700-6T4MI
10 VDC AT 85 °C
330 T1 1.0 0.5 1 3 35 15 - 70 + 8 1400 STA330-10T1MI
1000 T2 0.8 0.3 3 10 70 8 - 80 + 10 2200 STA1000-10T2MI
2200 T3 0.5 0.3 5 30 109 6 - 85 + 15 2800 STA2200-10T3MI
3300 T4 0.4 0.2 8 30 119 3 - 85 + 18 3500 STA3300-10T4MI
15 VDC AT 85 °C
150 T1 1.1 0.5 1 3 16 25 - 45 + 8 1400 STA150-15T1MI
680 T2 0.8 0.3 2 10 49 10 - 65 + 10 2200 STA680-15T2MI
1500 T3 0.6 0.2 5 25 81 9 - 80 + 10 2700 STA1500-15T3MI
2700 T4 0.4 0.2 4 25 109 4 - 80 + 15 3400 STA2700-15T4MI
RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS VS. FREQUENCY, TEMPERATURE, AND APPLIES PEAK VOLTAGE
FREQUENCY OF
APPLIED RIPPLE
CURRENT